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CALOUNENY NABYTEK

Rozméry:

Siika vnitini
Siika celkova

Hloubka sedu
Vnéjsi hloubka

VySka sedu
VySka celkem

60 cm
66 cm

55 cm
62 cm

45 cm

H%)

DREVOZPRACUJICI VYROBNI DRUZSTVO
STROMORADNI 1098

675 51 JAROMERICE NAD ROKYTNOU
TEL.: 568 440 102-4
FAX: 568 440 105




